附件1
	单  位
	类  别
	备 注

	
	合  计
	大  米
	面  粉
	菜籽油
	

	储备合计
	16350.91
	13590.07
	2231.55
	529.29
	

	九寨国库
	1850
	1800
	0
	50
	

	马尔康市
	1441.12
	1352.98
	44.97
	43.17
	调入面粉5吨

	金川县
	1086.48
	1041.38
	41.85
	3.25
	

	小金县
	403.66
	375.66
	0.81
	27.19
	调入大米100吨

	阿坝县
	2267.91
	1327.64
	921.77
	18.5
	

	若尔盖县
	922.87
	530.85
	347.07
	44.95
	

	红原县
	1108
	711
	317
	80
	

	壤塘县
	1751
	1202
	501
	48
	

	汶川县
	298
	244
	0
	54
	

	理  县
	2582.69
	2554.04
	0
	28.65
	调入菜籽油11吨

	茂  县
	397.29
	326.4
	36.95
	33.94
	

	松潘县
	923.41
	874.55
	17.37
	31.49
	

	九寨沟县
	1090.14
	1037.44
	2.76
	49.94
	调入大米39.85吨

	黑水县
	228.34
	212.13
	0
	16.21
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